THE DATASHEET OF
LD49300PT08R
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
May 2014 DocID12861 Rev 4 1/23
LD49300
3 A very low-dropout voltage regulator
Datasheet - production data

PPAK
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Package Packaging
LD49300PT08R (1) PPAK (tape and reel) 2500 pieces per reel
LD49300PT10R PPAK (tape and reel) 2500 pieces per reel
LD49300PT12R PPAK (tape and reel) 2500 pieces per reel
1. Adjustable version.
Contents LD49300
2/23 DocID12861 Rev 4
Contents
1 Typical application circuits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Alternative application circuits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4